Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Moff Tarkin, Oversector Governor Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 36 Count: 11

3x
2X
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
3x
3x
2X
1x
2X

TIE/In Fighter [SOR]
Frontline Shuttle [SOR]
Viper Probe Droid [SOR]
General Tagge [SOR]
Seasoned Shoretrooper [SOR]
Snowtrooper Lieutenant [SOR]
Cell Block Guard [SOR]
General Veers [SOR]
Emperor's Royal Guard [SOR]
TIE Advanced [SOR]

Agent Kallus [SOR]

Rukh [SOR]

Relentless [SOR]

Devastator [SOR]

2x Confiscate [SOR]
3x Attack Pattern Delta [SOR]

3x Command [SOR]

3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3x Academy Training [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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